Advanta V12
covered stent system
Table of contents
Bridge with confidence	 4-5
Fenestrated and Branched Endovascular
Aortic Repair (F/BEVAR)	 6-7
Iliac Branch Device (IBD)
aneurysmal repair	 8

† Provided as general guidance based on averages observed during in vitro testing.
†† Maximum post-dilated stent diameter for 10 mm balloon diameters is 10.5 mm in kissing configuration.
Ordering information1
Advanta V12
covered stent system
5-12mm stent diameter, .035" guidewire
Foreshortened length
Stent
diameter/
length (mm)*
Order number
80cm
catheter
length
Order number
120cm
catheter
length
8 ATM
nominal
pressure†
12 ATM
rated burst
pressure†
Introducer
compatibility
(Fr)
5 x 16 GBX05161C GBX05162C 15.9 15.6 6
5 x 22 GBX05221C GBX05222C 21.3 21.0 6
5 x 32 GBX05321C GBX05322C 32.3 32.3 7
5 x 38 GBX05381C GBX05382C 37.2 37.7 7
5 x 59 GBX05591C GBX05592C 58.6 60.0 7
6 x 16 GBX06161C GBX06162C 15.7 15.1 6
6 x 22 GBX06221C GBX06222C 20.8 20.2 6
6 x 32 GBX06321C GBX06322C 31.7 31.5 7
6 x 38 GBX06381C GBX06382C 36.6 37.0 7
6 x 59 GBX06591C GBX06592C 57.8 58.7 7
7 x 16 GBX07161C GBX07162C 15.0 14.2 7
7 x 22 GBX07221C GBX07222C 20.1 19.4 7
7 x 32 GBX07321C GBX07322C 31.3 31.2 7
Foreshortened length
Stent
diameter/
length (mm)*
Order number
80cm
catheter
length
Order number
120cm
catheter
length
8 ATM
nominal
pressure†
12 ATM
rated burst
pressure†
Introducer
compatibility
(Fr)
7 x 38 GBX07381C GBX07382C 35.8 35.7 7
7 x 59 GBX07591C GBX07592C 57.1 57.5 7
8 x 32 GBX08321C GBX08322C 30.0 29.6 7
8 x 38 GBX08381C GBX08382C 34.7 34.7 7
8 x 59 GBX08591C GBX08592C 56.0 56.5 7
9 x 32 GBX09321C GBX09322C 28.7 29.2 7
9 x 38 GBX09381C GBX09382C 33.7 32.7 7
9 x 59 GBX09591C GBX09592C 54.6 54.0 7
10 x 38 GBX10381C GBX10382C 30.8 30.9†† 7
10 x 59 GBX10591C GBX10592C 53.3 52.5†† 7
Foreshortened length
Stent